
Montenegro Open 2017 (Niksicm, MNE) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 25/06/2017

RISULTATI

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Murtin Vanja SRB 1999 SRB Ps Vojvodine                                            04'34''89 636
2 Duric Jovana                                                SRB 1999 SRB Ps Vojvodine                                            04'39''71 604
3 Ninkov Vera SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 04'44''02 577
4 Maric Ivana SRB 1999 SRB Ps Vojvodine                                            04'46''07 564
5 Culibrk Tara SRB 2001 SRB 11 April - Beograd 04'52''40 528
6 Basho Diana ALB 2000 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    05'08''40 450

400 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kremenovic Sara BIH 2004 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 04'57''08 504
2 Okorn Ana SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 05'18''46 409
3 Nake Elise ALB 2003 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    05'33''18 357
4 Zivkovic Sara SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 06'01''45 279

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Krstic Minja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Napredak - Krusevac 05'04''75 467
2 Jovanovic Lekic Milica SRB 2006 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd          05'23''75 389
3 Stojilkovic Sara SRB 2006 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd          05'47''78 314
4 Tosic Mihaela SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 06'01''47 279

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rozanovic Adam HUN 1993 HUN Pecsi Sport Nonprof 00'24''13 650
2 Radulovic Bosko MNE 1996 MNE Montenegro 00'24''55 617
3 Inic Maksim MNE 1996 MNE Montenegro 00'24''86 595
4 Zorzetto Devid ITA 2000 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 00'25''12 576
5 Lazic Marko SRB 1996 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd          00'25''52 550
6 Alikavazovic Aldamer                                        MNE 2000 MNE Montenegro 00'26''06 516
7 Cane Eduart ALB 1991 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    00'26''08 515

Risticevic Vasilije SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'26''08 515
9 Stepanovic Lazar SRB 1999 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd          00'26''09 514
10 Kreft Jakob SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'26''78 476
11 Bumbea Andrei ROU 1999 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 00'26''94 467
12 Grasser Manuel AUT 1997 AUT SC Im Theresianum 00'27''03 462
13 Capodilupo Daniele ITA 1999 Circolo Ambranuoto 00'27''08 460
14 Dimic Ognjen MNE 1998 MNE Budva - Budva 00'27''18 455
15 Jovic Dejan SRB 2000 SRB PK Profesional-Proakva N.Sad 00'27''29 449
16 Suka Nikola MNE 2000 MNE Budva - Budva 00'27''41 443
17 Vujadinovic Vladimir                                        MNE 1997 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'28''04 414
18 Dobnikar Rok SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'28''35 401
19 Tadic Ilija MNE 1999 MNE Montenegro 00'28''36 400
20 Sterjio Kristijan                                           ALB 2000 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    00'28''71 386
21 Novakovic Savo MNE 2000 MNE Budva - Budva 00'28''87 379
22 Cerovic Radule                                              MNE 2000 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'28''88 379
23 Vulevic Dragan                                              MNE 2000 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'29''37 360
24 Perisic Balsa                                               MNE 2000 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'32''24 272
25 Vukcevic Milovan                                            MNE 2000 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'32''53 265
26 Spadijer Nikola                                             MNE 2000 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'33''64 240
27 Manushi Marlind                                             ALB 1999 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    00'33''75 237
28 Gjini Jordi                                                 ALB 2007 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    00'36''56 187
29 Spadijer Balsa                                              MNE 2000 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'38''69 157
30 Markovic Luka                                               MNE 2007 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'44''10 106
31 Komnenovic Luka                                             MNE 2007 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'44''75 102
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32 Radulovic Jovan                                             MNE 2007 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'46''85 88
33 Domazetovic Dario                                           MNE 2008 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'50''48 71
34 Popovic Vucina                                              MNE 2007 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'50''58 70
35 Kavaja Stevan                                               MNE 2008 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'52''77 62
36 Belada Andrej                                               MNE 2007 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'53''88 58
37 Jovetic Filip                                               MNE 2008 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'54''25 57
38 Jovovic Stefan                                              MNE 2008 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'54''39 56
39 Vujacic Vuk                                                 MNE 2008 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'55''20 54
40 Dragnic Arsenije                                            MNE 2007 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'55''98 52
41 Andric Andrej                                               MNE 2008 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'56''90 49
42 Bogojevic Stevan                                            MNE 2007 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'57''20 48
43 Dubljevic Novica                                            MNE 2007 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'57''44 48
44 Krivokapic Ivan                                             MNE 2007 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'59''24 43
45 Zizic Matija                                                MNE 2008 MNE Verde - Podgorica 01'00''75 40
46 Jokic Matija                                                MNE 2007 MNE Verde - Podgorica 01'01''15 39
47 Sekulic Uros                                                MNE 2007 MNE Verde - Podgorica 01'03''39 35
48 Biga Matija                                                 MNE 2007 MNE Verde - Podgorica 01'04''76 33
49 Damjanovic Nikola                                           MNE 2007 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              01'04''89 33
50 Durutovic Andrej                                            MNE 2009 MNE Verde - Podgorica 01'06''40 31
51 Delibasic Pavle                                             MNE 2007 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              01'07''71 29

Dikanovic Andrija                                           MNE 2008 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              Squalificato

50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kisic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'25''87 528
2 Dreu Domen SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'26''92 468
3 Gec Ersin BIH 2002 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 00'27''65 432
4 Grcic Ivan BIH 2002 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 00'27''67 431
5 Golobic Tim SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'28''17 408

Mihailovic Dimitrije SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'28''17 408
7 Prebil Tai SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'28''35 401
8 Kandic Antonije MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'28''87 379
9 Pozenel Nik SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'29''31 363
10 Tancos Aleksa MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'30''38 326
11 Dokic Lazar                                                 SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'30''87 310
12 Braic Jovo MNE 2002 MNE Budva - Budva 00'31''02 306
13 Nedeljkovic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'31''22 300
14 Cane Klajd                                                  ALB 2001 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    00'31''26 299
15 Radusinovic Andrija                                         MNE 2002 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'31''94 280
16 Vukotic Vojislav MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'32''39 269
17 Kalezic Nemanja                                             MNE 2002 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'32''98 254
18 Dukanovic Marko                                             MNE 2001 MNE Butterfly - Niksic                                      00'33''29 247
19 Golubovic Danilo                                            MNE 2002 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'33''90 234
20 Radovic Simo MNE 2001 MNE Butterfly - Niksic                                      00'34''13 229
21 Vujovic Vasilije                                            MNE 2002 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'34''21 228
22 Simanic Milan                                               MNE 2001 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'34''22 228
23 Durovic Andrija                                             MNE 2001 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'34''45 223
24 Koprivica Milos                                             MNE 2001 MNE Butterfly - Niksic                                      00'34''50 222
25 Macanovic Luka                                              MNE 2002 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'34''58 221
26 Tomasevic Uros MNE 2002 MNE Butterfly - Niksic                                      00'35''76 199
27 Tomasevic Bozidar                                           MNE 2001 MNE Butterfly - Niksic                                      00'37''65 171
28 Nikolic Veljko MNE 2002 MNE Butterfly - Niksic                                      00'39''70 146
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50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Schmelas Erwin ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 00'26''48 492
2 Verc Peter SLO 2004 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'27''29 449
3 Andric Vasilije MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'28''11 411
4 Dajzmaili Fabio ALB 2003 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    00'28''71 386
5 Svitlica Danilo MNE 2003 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      00'30''39 325
6 Jovanovic Veljko BIH 2003 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 00'31''20 301
7 Kovacevic Nikola SRB 2004 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 00'31''78 284
8 Voucko Viktor MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'32''22 273
9 Lopicic Pavle SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'32''45 267
10 Marovic Luka MNE 2003 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      00'32''47 267
11 Fataj Noel                                                  ALB 2003 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    00'33''03 253
12 Draganic Vuk                                                MNE 2004 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'33''31 247
13 Kunic Lukas SVK 2004 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      00'33''93 234
14 Jovovic Matija                                              MNE 2003 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'34''97 213
15 Cejovic Vujadin MNE 2003 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      00'35''87 198
16 Vujacic Vukota                                              MNE 2003 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'36''21 192
17 Bjelica Milos                                               MNE 2004 MNE Butterfly - Niksic                                      00'36''28 191
18 Rondovic Milos                                              MNE 2003 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'36''42 189
19 Jovovic Balsa                                               MNE 2004 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'36''57 186
20 Dokovic Haris                                               MNE 2003 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'37''83 168
21 Bajkovic Ognjen MNE 2004 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      00'38''03 166
22 Lalevic Jovan                                               MNE 2004 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'38''39 161
23 Vukcevic Nikola                                             MNE 2003 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'38''44 160
24 Vukcevic Ognjen                                             MNE 2004 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'38''61 158
25 Markovic Veljko                                             MNE 2004 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'39''03 153
26 Pejovic Vladimir                                            MNE 2004 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'39''85 144
27 Jovanovic Darko                                             MNE 2003 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'39''89 144
28 Begovic Lazar                                               MNE 2003 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'40''07 142
29 Krivokapic Jovan                                            MNE 2004 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'42''78 116
30 Pejovic Nikola                                              MNE 2004 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'44''73 102
31 Duknic Ognjen                                               MNE 2004 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'46''53 90
32 Sceranic Nikola                                             MNE 2004 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'47''61 84

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bijele Luka SRB 2005 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 00'30''46 323
2 Dudukovic Aleksa SRB 2005 SRB Feniks - Sombor 00'32''00 279
3 Durakovic Tarik LUX 2005 MNE Montenegro 00'32''07 277
4 Neamtju Alxandru                                            ROU 2005 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 00'32''64 262
5 Nikolic Luka SRB 2005 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 00'33''47 243
6 Bulku Leal ALB 2006 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    00'33''68 239
7 Cirkovic Aleksa SRB 2005 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 00'34''91 214
8 Abramovic Andrej MNE 2006 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      00'36''57 186
9 Miketic Marko                                               MNE 2005 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'37''95 167
10 Crepulja Matija                                             MNE 2005 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'38''00 166
11 Boricic Andrija                                             MNE 2005 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'38''99 154
12 Stolica Ivan                                                MNE 2005 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'39''16 152
13 Magazin Rados SRB 2005 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 00'39''86 144
14 Mitrovic Andrija SRB 2005 SRB PK Arena 2015 00'39''96 143
15 Jovetic Petar                                               MNE 2006 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'40''36 139
16 Potpara Lazar                                               MNE 2005 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'41''40 128
17 Popovic Filip                                               MNE 2005 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'43''75 109
18 Lukic Luka                                                  MNE 2005 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'43''89 108
19 Draganic Jakov                                              MNE 2006 MNE Pvk Niksic                                              00'44''47 103
20 Andelic Aleksandar                                          MNE 2005 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'45''90 94
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21 Raznatovic Veljko                                           MNE 2006 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'46''05 93
22 Jovovic Bogdan                                              MNE 2006 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'46''27 92
23 Bozovic Ognjen                                              MNE 2005 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'48''66 79
24 Martinovic Petar                                            MNE 2006 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'49''33 76
25 Jankovic Nikola                                             MNE 2006 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'55''23 54
26 Sevaljevic Matija                                           MNE 2006 MNE Verde - Podgorica 01'18''46 18

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mohar Mastnak Ernestina SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'35''24 585
2 Frallicciardi Federica ITA 2000 Circolo Ambranuoto 00'36''50 526
3 Nadizar Masa SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'39''79 406
4 Anzur Lara SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'42''84 325
5 Hrnic Lara BIH 2000 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 00'43''70 306
6 Babic Teodora SRB 1999 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'44''88 283

50 Rana JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cucnik Brina SLO 2001 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'35''21 586
2 Milosevic D Teodora SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'37''47 487
3 Terzic Jelena MNE 2001 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'38''32 455
4 Pistigliucci Alessia ITA 2002 Circolo Ambranuoto 00'39''94 402
5 Vracar Lidija                                               MNE 2001 MNE Butterfly - Niksic                                      00'47''11 245
6 Sarancic Anja                                               SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'48''00 231

50 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Boskov Andela                                               SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'36''17 541
2 Sekulic Helena SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'36''50 526
3 Prpa Valentina SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Sad                                  00'37''54 484
4 Baciuna Roberta ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 00'38''00 466
5 Krstic Janja SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Napredak - Krusevac 00'40''14 396
6 Okorn Zala SLO 2004 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'40''32 390
7 Babic Ivana MNE 2004 MNE Budva - Budva 00'40''48 386
8 Tosic Ivanela SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 00'41''49 358
9 Jovanovic Andela MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'43''43 312
10 Stjepovic Jovana MNE 2003 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 00'43''70 306
11 Hadzic Lejla MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'45''78 267
12 Raonic Teodora                                              MNE 2004 MNE Verde - Podgorica 00'51''41 188
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50 Rana Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Xhemollari Vivian ALB 2006 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    00'44''73 286
2 Labus Lara SRB 2006 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd          00'45''05 280
3 Kustudic Maja MNE 2005 MNE Budva - Budva 00'48''81 220
4 Korac Anastasija MNE 2005 MNE Budva - Budva 00'52''55 176

50 Rana Esordienti B Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Radojicic Andjela MNE 2007 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'51''65 185
2 Zindovic Stefana                                            MNE 2008 MNE Budva - Budva 01'03''59 99
3 Adzic Andela MNE 2008 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 01'03''97 97
4 Pribilovic Itana MNE 2007 MNE Budva - Budva 01'16''53 57

Bulajic Vjera MNE 2008 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi Squalificato

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Winkler Mate SRB 1995 HUN Hullam  91 Uszo Egyesulet 02'22''39 485

200 Dorso JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Maric Milos SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 02'24''28 466
2 Telebak Nikola BIH 2000 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 02'53''31 269

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Stankovic Lazar SRB 2001 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'31''31 404

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Popescu Denis Laurean ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 02'23''66 472
2 Schmelas Erwin ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 02'27''08 440
3 Bukalov Nemanja SRB 2003 SRB Feniks - Sombor 02'38''07 354
4 Marovic Luka MNE 2003 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      02'57''30 251

200 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dudukovic Aleksa SRB 2005 SRB Feniks - Sombor 02'49''40 288
2 Jokanovic Filip BIH 2006 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 03'29''27 152
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100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sabo Sebastian SRB 1996 SRB Serbia 00'55''99 704
2 Aleksi Franci ALB 1998 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    01'05''24 445
3 Andi Mara ALB 1992 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    01'08''29 388

100 Farfalla JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zorzetto Devid ITA 2000 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 00'59''61 583
2 Kovacevic Lazar SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'01''58 529
3 Bumbea Andrei ROU 1999 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 01'11''93 332

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Urbanek Dejan SRB 2001 SRB PK Profesional-Proakva N.Sad 01'00''45 559
2 Sljukic Lazar SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'01''75 525
3 Bismiljak Bosko MNE 2001 MNE Budva - Budva 01'08''19 389
4 Kremenovic Marko BIH 2001 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 01'08''92 377
5 Capko Vladimir SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 01'21''73 226

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kevresan Adrian SRB 2003 SRB PK Profesional-Proakva N.Sad 01'08''61 382
2 Popescu Denis Laurean ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 01'09''18 373
3 Priska Paolo ALB 2004 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    01'14''49 299
4 Mihajlovic Viktor SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 01'27''67 183
5 Bajkovic Ognjen MNE 2004 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      01'31''61 160
6 Varaga Vuk BIH 2004 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 01'38''22 130

100 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Alikavazovic Nikola SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'14''72 296
2 Bubanja Relja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Sad                                  01'23''98 208
3 Kora Flavio ALB 2005 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    01'24''77 202
4 Ceranic Milos BIH 2005 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 01'48''78 96

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kajtaz Amina BIH 1996 BIH Velez - Mostar 00'58''27 713
2 Terzic Jovana MNE 1999 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'59''86 657
3 Maric Ivana SRB 1999 SRB Ps Vojvodine                                            01'02''71 572
4 Leskovar Neza SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 01'02''98 564
5 Anzur Lara SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 01'05''24 508
6 Lazic Marija SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd          01'05''87 493
7 Nadizar Masa SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 01'14''29 344
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100 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Culibrk Tara SRB 2001 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'00''98 622
2 Antunovic Andela MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'02''39 580
3 Ninkov Vera SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'03''48 551
4 Zalaznik Sara SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 01'04''24 532
5 Dajkovic Nina MNE 2002 MNE Budva - Budva 01'05''85 494
6 Vukasinovic Ivona MNE 2002 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 01'08''91 431
7 Sarancic Anja                                               SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 01'22''35 252

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Boskov Andela                                               SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'04''31 530
2 Boskovic Ljubica MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'07''93 450
3 Dragovic Ana MNE 2003 MNE Budva - Budva 01'08''31 442
4 Kuljaca Jovana MNE 2004 MNE Budva - Budva 01'08''72 434
5 Prpa Valentina SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Sad                                  01'08''81 433
6 Okorn Ana SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 01'09''83 414
7 Krstic Janja SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Napredak - Krusevac 01'09''90 413
8 Berger Seline ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 01'10''43 403
9 Krsmanovic Jovana SRB 2003 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 01'12''20 374
10 Supic Luna MNE 2004 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'12''30 373
11 Budimir Tijana SRB 2003 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 01'18''62 290
12 Stjepovic Jovana MNE 2003 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 01'18''96 286

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Krstic Minja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Napredak - Krusevac 01'07''07 467
2 Jovanovic Lekic Milica SRB 2006 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd          01'08''72 434
3 Sojevic Katarina SRB 2006 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Sad                                  01'11''13 392
4 Jelicic Nikolina SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Sad                                  01'12''56 369
5 Careba Teodora                                              ROU 2006 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 01'13''11 361
6 Ilic Nora SRB 2006 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 01'14''65 339
7 Kusovac Masa MNE 2006 MNE Budva - Budva 01'15''29 330
8 Labus Lara SRB 2006 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd          01'21''52 260
9 Korac Anastasija MNE 2005 MNE Budva - Budva 01'36''78 155

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kuljaca Iva MNE 2007 MNE Budva - Budva 01'39''73 142
2 Zindovic Stefana                                            MNE 2008 MNE Budva - Budva 01'51''34 102
3 Pribilovic Itana MNE 2007 MNE Budva - Budva 01'56''83 88
4 Kerkez Jana SRB 2007 SRB PK Arena 2015 01'58''53 84
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Montenegro Open 2017 (Niksicm, MNE) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 25/06/2017

RISULTATI

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sorak Stefan SRB 1992 SRB Serbia 02'20''37 535
2 Gjini Jordi                                                 ALB 2007 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    03'13''57 204

200 Misti JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dragicevic Stefan SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 02'21''86 518
2 Maric Milos SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 02'24''66 489
3 Dobnikar Rok SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 02'43''84 336
4 Bumbea Andrei ROU 1999 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 02'44''60 332

200 Misti RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Grcic Ivan BIH 2002 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 02'22''55 511
2 Gec Ersin BIH 2002 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 02'26''85 467
3 Urbanek Dejan SRB 2001 SRB PK Profesional-Proakva N.Sad 02'31''82 423
4 Sljukic Lazar SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'32''62 416
5 Capko Vladimir SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 02'56''94 267

200 Misti RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Golubovic Andrej SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 02'39''09 367
2 Banjac Danilo SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Sad                                  02'42''69 344
3 Jovanovic Veljko BIH 2003 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 02'56''92 267
4 Svitlica Danilo MNE 2003 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      03'02''60 243
5 Kovacevic Nikola SRB 2004 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 03'06''19 229
6 Mihajlovic Viktor SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 03'07''34 225

200 Misti Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vucetic Aleksa SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Sad                                  02'51''77 292
2 Sladojevic Mihajlo SRB 2006 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Sad                                  03'01''79 246
3 Kora Flavio ALB 2005 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    03'09''63 217
4 Nikolic Luka SRB 2005 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 03'09''81 216
5 Ceranic Milos BIH 2005 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 03'34''59 149

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zivic Teodora SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'29''05 594
2 Kajtaz Amina BIH 1996 BIH Velez - Mostar 00'29''72 555
3 Jovanovic Ksenija SRB 1999 BIH Velez - Mostar 00'29''89 546
4 Stefanelli Elisabetta ITA 2000 Circolo Ambranuoto 00'30''56 510
5 Radovanovic Natasa BIH 2001 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 00'31''40 470
6 Colalucci Gaia ITA 2000 Circolo Ambranuoto 00'32''45 426
7 Mohar Mastnak Ernestina SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'32''53 423
8 Basho Diana ALB 2000 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    00'33''36 392
9 Zalaznik Sara SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'33''81 377
10 Vukasinovic Ivona MNE 2002 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 00'33''83 376
11 Vujovic Jovana MNE 2002 MNE Budva - Budva 00'35''29 331
12 Hrnic Lara BIH 2000 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 00'36''92 289
13 Babic Teodora SRB 1999 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'43''11 181
14 Sarancic Anja                                               SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 01'16''32 32
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Montenegro Open 2017 (Niksicm, MNE) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 25/06/2017

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Baciuna Roberta ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 00'30''93 492
2 Kremenovic Sara BIH 2004 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 00'31''25 477
3 Vico Anastasija MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'32''45 426
4 Alexandru Briana Stefania ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 00'32''82 412
5 Supic Luna MNE 2004 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'33''19 398
6 Dragovic Ana MNE 2003 MNE Budva - Budva 00'33''78 378
7 Boskovic Ljubica MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'35''98 313
8 Zivkovic Sara SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'36''33 304
9 Krsmanovic Jovana SRB 2003 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'39''79 231
10 Babic Ivana MNE 2004 MNE Budva - Budva 00'40''02 227

50 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Careba Teodora                                              ROU 2006 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 00'33''80 377
2 Balint Emma ROU 2006 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 00'35''01 339
3 Kustudic Anamarija MNE 2005 MNE Budva - Budva 00'35''48 326
4 Tosic Mihaela SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 00'35''89 315
5 Xhemollari Vivian ALB 2006 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    00'36''50 299
6 Jovanovic Lekic Milica SRB 2006 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd          00'36''60 297
7 Zekanovic Aleksandra BIH 2005 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 00'36''61 297
8 Kusovac Masa MNE 2006 MNE Budva - Budva 00'37''59 274

50 Farfalla Esordienti B Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Jovanovic Helena BIH 2007 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 00'51''39 107
2 Kuljaca Iva MNE 2007 MNE Budva - Budva 00'55''56 85
3 Adzic Andela MNE 2008 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 01'06''95 48

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Winkler Mate SRB 1995 HUN Hullam  91 Uszo Egyesulet 00'28''10 626
2 Suka Nikola MNE 2000 MNE Budva - Budva 00'31''17 458
3 Capodilupo Daniele ITA 1999 Circolo Ambranuoto 00'31''21 457
4 Grasser Manuel AUT 1997 AUT SC Im Theresianum 00'31''33 451
5 Jovic Dejan SRB 2000 SRB PK Profesional-Proakva N.Sad 00'31''74 434
6 Ljeskovic Nikola BIH 1992 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 00'33''55 367
7 Telebak Nikola BIH 2000 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 00'34''87 327
8 Gjini Jordi                                                 ALB 2007 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    00'43''22 172
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Montenegro Open 2017 (Niksicm, MNE) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 25/06/2017

RISULTATI

50 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Stankovic Lazar SRB 2001 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'30''70 480
2 Kisic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'30''71 479
3 Dreu Domen SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'32''61 400
4 Mihailovic Dimitrije SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'33''96 354
5 Lopusina Luka                                               MNE 2002 MNE Butterfly - Niksic                                      01'08''50 43

50 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Popescu Denis Laurean ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 00'29''52 540
2 Schmelas Erwin ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 00'30''15 506
3 Bukalov Nemanja SRB 2003 SRB Feniks - Sombor 00'34''17 348
4 Marovic Luka MNE 2003 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      00'35''38 313
5 Voucko Viktor MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'37''36 266
6 Lopicic Pavle SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'37''97 253
7 Potkonjak Nikola SRB 2003 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'39''44 226

50 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Neamtju Alxandru                                            ROU 2005 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 00'34''90 326
2 Kosutic Dusan SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'38''82 237
3 Dudukovic Aleksa SRB 2005 SRB Feniks - Sombor 00'38''95 235
4 Kora Flavio ALB 2005 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    00'40''15 214
5 Colic Ognjen SRB 2005 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 00'41''41 195
6 Abramovic Andrej MNE 2006 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      00'43''48 169
7 Magazin Rados SRB 2005 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 00'49''60 113
8 Mitrovic Andrija SRB 2005 SRB PK Arena 2015 00'58''55 69

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Spareggio 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Risticevic Vasilije SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'25''45 554
2 Cane Eduart ALB 1991 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    00'25''81 531

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Jovanovic Ksenija SRB 1999 BIH Velez - Mostar 01'07''88 627
2 Cristofano Rebecca ITA 2002 Circolo Ambranuoto 01'09''86 575
3 Colalucci Gaia ITA 2000 Circolo Ambranuoto 01'11''23 543
4 Tosic Marinela CRO 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'12''11 523
5 Leskovar Neza SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 01'12''23 520
6 Meringola Chiara ITA 2001 Circolo Ambranuoto 01'12''83 508
7 Radovanovic Natasa BIH 2001 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 01'13''20 500
8 Gargovic Ema MNE 1999 MNE Budva - Budva 01'14''23 479
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Montenegro Open 2017 (Niksicm, MNE) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 25/06/2017

RISULTATI

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Alexandru Briana Stefania ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 01'14''29 478
2 Luchian Alexia                                              ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 01'18''26 409
3 Efrem Giulia                                                ROU 2004 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 01'18''70 402
4 Berger Seline ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 01'20''40 377
5 Kuljaca Jovana MNE 2004 MNE Budva - Budva 01'20''48 376
6 Nake Elise ALB 2003 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    01'27''33 294

100 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Balint Emma ROU 2006 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 01'19''80 386
2 Sojevic Katarina SRB 2006 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Sad                                  01'20''32 378
3 Kustudic Anamarija MNE 2005 MNE Budva - Budva 01'20''80 372
4 Ilic Nora SRB 2006 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 01'23''01 343
5 Jelicic Nikolina SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Sad                                  01'25''10 318
6 Stojilkovic Sara SRB 2006 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd          01'25''16 317
7 Vas Andela                                                  SRB 2006 SRB PK Arena 2015 01'43''51 177

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Siladi Caba SRB 1990 SRB Serbia 01'04''16 705
2 Lakatos Kristian SRB 1997 SRB Ps Vojvodine                                            01'06''05 647
3 Baholli Deni ALB 1998 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'07''61 603
4 Dragicevic Stefan SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'09''21 562
5 Rozanovic Adam HUN 1993 HUN Pecsi Sport Nonprof 01'11''01 520
6 Alikavazovic Aldamer                                        MNE 2000 MNE Montenegro 01'12''26 494
7 Kreft Jakob SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 01'15''45 434

100 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Spaic Nikola SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'10''99 521
2 Vaiardi Lorenzo ITA 2002 Circolo Ambranuoto 01'12''87 481
3 Golobic Tim SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 01'18''06 392
4 Sevo Marko SRB 2001 SRB PK Profesional-Proakva N.Sad 01'18''14 390
5 Filippi Andrea ITA 2002 Circolo Ambranuoto 01'21''84 340
6 Cane Klajd                                                  ALB 2001 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    01'24''45 309
7 Braic Jovo MNE 2002 MNE Budva - Budva 01'27''54 277
8 Nedeljkovic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 01'27''68 276
9 Tancos Aleksa MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'28''59 268
10 Vukotic Vojislav MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'29''02 264
11 Dokic Lazar                                                 SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 01'30''16 254
12 Capko Vladimir SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 01'31''33 244
13 Nikolic Veljko MNE 2002 MNE Butterfly - Niksic                                      01'47''01 152
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Montenegro Open 2017 (Niksicm, MNE) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 25/06/2017

RISULTATI

100 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Golubovic Andrej SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 01'16''28 420
2 Potkonjak Nikola SRB 2003 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 01'21''79 340
3 Dajzmaili Fabio ALB 2003 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    01'22''26 334
4 Priska Paolo ALB 2004 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    01'23''60 319
5 Svitlica Danilo MNE 2003 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      01'24''29 311

100 Rana Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Alikavazovic Nikola SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'26''91 284
2 Vucetic Aleksa SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Sad                                  01'30''24 253
3 Sladojevic Mihajlo SRB 2006 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Sad                                  01'34''89 218
4 Durakovic Tarik LUX 2005 MNE Montenegro 01'39''19 191
5 Colovic Filip BIH 2005 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 02'02''76 100

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bogdanovic Jovana SRB 1992 SRB Ps Vojvodine                                            02'45''62 592
2 Zivkovic Emilija SRB 2001 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'48''44 563
3 Frallicciardi Federica ITA 2000 Circolo Ambranuoto 02'49''91 548
4 Bukvic Dorotea SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'50''80 540
5 Milosevic D Teodora SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'50''84 539
6 Cucnik Brina SLO 2001 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 02'56''00 493
7 Terzic Jelena MNE 2001 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 03'03''80 433
8 Pistigliucci Alessia ITA 2002 Circolo Ambranuoto 03'08''46 402

200 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sekulic Helena SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'55''11 501
2 Okorn Zala SLO 2004 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 03'10''94 386
3 Krstic Janja SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Napredak - Krusevac 03'11''56 382
4 Cuzovic Margita Masa SRB 2004 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 03'14''12 368
5 Tosic Ivanela SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 03'20''11 335

200 Rana Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Xhemollari Vivian ALB 2006 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    03'21''33 329
2 Stojilkovic Sara SRB 2006 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd          03'29''07 294
3 Zekanovic Aleksandra BIH 2005 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 03'32''19 281
4 Labus Lara SRB 2006 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd          03'40''24 251
5 Kustudic Maja MNE 2005 MNE Budva - Budva 03'57''03 202
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Montenegro Open 2017 (Niksicm, MNE) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 25/06/2017

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nikolic Uros SRB 1996 SRB Serbia 01'58''25 641
2 Antonijevic Vladimir SRB 1996 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'00''18 611
3 Gargovic Ado MNE 1998 MNE Budva - Budva 02'02''11 582
4 Matic Aleksa SRB 2000 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'02''27 580
5 Kovacevic Lazar SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 02'05''55 536
6 Baholli Deni ALB 1998 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 02'06''52 523
7 Aleksi Franci ALB 1998 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    02'11''72 464
8 Risticevic Vasilije SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'13''00 451
9 Capodilupo Daniele ITA 1999 Circolo Ambranuoto 02'15''45 427
10 Novakovic Savo MNE 2000 MNE Budva - Budva 02'19''82 388

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gec Ersin BIH 2002 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 02'10''19 480
2 Prebil Tai SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 02'10''90 473
3 Kascelan Niksa BIH 2002 BIH 22. April - Banja Luka 02'13''22 448
4 Kandic Antonije MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 02'17''83 405
5 Mihailovic Dimitrije SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 02'25''37 345
6 Pozenel Nik SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 02'26''75 335

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Popescu Denis Laurean ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 02'10''69 475
2 Schmelas Erwin ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 02'13''09 450
3 Andric Vasilije MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 02'17''84 405
4 Bukalov Nemanja SRB 2003 SRB Feniks - Sombor 02'18''22 401
5 Kevresan Adrian SRB 2003 SRB PK Profesional-Proakva N.Sad 02'19''72 389
6 Verc Peter SLO 2004 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 02'20''09 385
7 Priska Paolo ALB 2004 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    02'20''10 385
8 Banjac Danilo SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Sad                                  02'22''70 365
9 Mihajlovic Viktor SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 02'43''88 241
10 Kunic Lukas SVK 2004 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      02'58''42 186
11 Cejovic Vujadin MNE 2003 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      03'08''15 159

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bijele Luka SRB 2005 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 02'25''82 342
2 Dudukovic Aleksa SRB 2005 SRB Feniks - Sombor 02'29''65 316
3 Durakovic Tarik LUX 2005 MNE Montenegro 02'34''88 285
4 Bulku Leal ALB 2006 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    02'46''50 229
5 Kosutic Dusan SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 02'51''86 209
6 Colic Ognjen SRB 2005 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 02'56''97 191
7 Cirkovic Aleksa SRB 2005 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 02'59''07 184
8 Abramovic Andrej MNE 2006 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      03'03''74 171
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Montenegro Open 2017 (Niksicm, MNE) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 25/06/2017

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Spareggio 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Colalucci Gaia ITA 2000 Circolo Ambranuoto 00'32''28 433
2 Vico Anastasija MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'32''76 414

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Murtin Vanja SRB 1999 SRB Ps Vojvodine                                            04'26''78 696
2 Duric Jovana                                                SRB 1999 SRB Ps Vojvodine                                            04'28''94 679
3 Maric Ivana SRB 1999 SRB Ps Vojvodine                                            04'34''85 636
4 Ninkov Vera SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 04'39''49 605
5 Kremenovic Sara BIH 2004 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 04'56''19 508
6 Krstic Minja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Napredak - Krusevac 05'03''79 471
7 Basho Diana ALB 2000 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    05'07''79 453

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rozanovic Adam HUN 1993 HUN Pecsi Sport Nonprof 00'23''65 691
2 Inic Maksim MNE 1996 MNE Montenegro 00'24''13 650
3 Zorzetto Devid ITA 2000 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 00'24''25 641
4 Radulovic Bosko MNE 1996 MNE Montenegro 00'24''36 632
5 Lazic Marko SRB 1996 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd          00'25''28 565
6 Kisic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'25''65 541
7 Alikavazovic Aldamer                                        MNE 2000 MNE Montenegro 00'25''97 521
8 Risticevic Vasilije SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'26''13 512

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mohar Mastnak Ernestina SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'34''66 615
2 Cucnik Brina SLO 2001 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'35''43 576
3 Boskov Andela                                               SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'35''61 567
4 Sekulic Helena SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'36''15 542
5 Frallicciardi Federica ITA 2000 Circolo Ambranuoto 00'36''25 537
6 Prpa Valentina SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Sad                                  00'37''17 498
7 Milosevic D Teodora SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'37''39 490
8 Baciuna Roberta ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 00'40''45 387

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Winkler Mate SRB 1995 HUN Hullam  91 Uszo Egyesulet 02'15''58 562
2 Popescu Denis Laurean ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 02'16''73 548
3 Schmelas Erwin ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 02'19''47 516
4 Maric Milos SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 02'20''84 501
5 Stankovic Lazar SRB 2001 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'22''91 480
6 Bukalov Nemanja SRB 2003 SRB Feniks - Sombor 02'36''20 367
7 Dudukovic Aleksa SRB 2005 SRB Feniks - Sombor 02'46''19 305
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Montenegro Open 2017 (Niksicm, MNE) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 25/06/2017

RISULTATI

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Murtin Vanja SRB 1999 SRB Ps Vojvodine                                            02'19''26 669
2 Zivic Teodora SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'30''47 530
3 Duric Jovana                                                SRB 1999 SRB Ps Vojvodine                                            02'32''39 510
4 Stefanelli Elisabetta ITA 2000 Circolo Ambranuoto 02'48''58 377
5 Vico Anastasija MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 02'53''52 345
6 Cuzovic Margita Masa SRB 2004 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 02'54''99 337
7 Zekanovic Aleksandra BIH 2005 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 03'07''05 276

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sabo Sebastian SRB 1996 SRB Serbia 00'54''30 772
2 Zorzetto Devid ITA 2000 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 00'55''52 722
3 Urbanek Dejan SRB 2001 SRB PK Profesional-Proakva N.Sad 00'59''26 594
4 Sljukic Lazar SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'01''52 531
5 Kovacevic Lazar SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'03''41 484
6 Bismiljak Bosko MNE 2001 MNE Budva - Budva 01'08''31 387
7 Kevresan Adrian SRB 2003 SRB PK Profesional-Proakva N.Sad 01'09''84 362

Andi Mara ALB 1992 ALB Studenti St - Tirana                                    Squalificato

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kajtaz Amina BIH 1996 BIH Velez - Mostar 00'57''86 728
2 Terzic Jovana MNE 1999 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'59''76 661
3 Culibrk Tara SRB 2001 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'01''17 616
4 Maric Ivana SRB 1999 SRB Ps Vojvodine                                            01'02''27 584
5 Antunovic Andela MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'02''97 565
6 Leskovar Neza SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 01'03''25 557
7 Zalaznik Sara SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 01'05''78 495
8 Ninkov Vera SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'06''95 470

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sorak Stefan SRB 1992 SRB Serbia 02'11''42 652
2 Dragicevic Stefan SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 02'18''95 552
3 Grcic Ivan BIH 2002 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 02'24''09 495
4 Maric Milos SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 02'28''84 449
5 Urbanek Dejan SRB 2001 SRB PK Profesional-Proakva N.Sad 02'33''41 410
6 Sljukic Lazar SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'33''72 407
7 Banjac Danilo SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Sad                                  02'41''13 354
8 Golubovic Andrej SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 02'42''22 347
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Montenegro Open 2017 (Niksicm, MNE) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 25/06/2017

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kajtaz Amina BIH 1996 BIH Velez - Mostar 00'28''04 661
2 Zivic Teodora SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'29''34 577
3 Jovanovic Ksenija SRB 1999 BIH Velez - Mostar 00'30''27 525
4 Baciuna Roberta ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 00'30''94 492
5 Radovanovic Natasa BIH 2001 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 00'31''17 481
6 Kremenovic Sara BIH 2004 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 00'31''65 459
7 Stefanelli Elisabetta ITA 2000 Circolo Ambranuoto 00'32''04 443
8 Colalucci Gaia ITA 2000 Circolo Ambranuoto 00'33''88 374

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Winkler Mate SRB 1995 HUN Hullam  91 Uszo Egyesulet 00'26''66 733
2 Popescu Denis Laurean ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 00'29''62 534
3 Schmelas Erwin ROU 2003 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 00'30''10 509
4 Stankovic Lazar SRB 2001 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'30''37 495
5 Kisic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'30''47 491
6 Capodilupo Daniele ITA 1999 Circolo Ambranuoto 00'30''81 475
7 Grasser Manuel AUT 1997 AUT SC Im Theresianum 00'30''83 474
8 Suka Nikola MNE 2000 MNE Budva - Budva 00'31''29 453

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cristofano Rebecca ITA 2002 Circolo Ambranuoto 01'07''02 652
2 Jovanovic Ksenija SRB 1999 BIH Velez - Mostar 01'07''93 626
3 Colalucci Gaia ITA 2000 Circolo Ambranuoto 01'10''96 549
4 Tosic Marinela CRO 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'11''81 530
5 Leskovar Neza SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 01'13''21 500
6 Meringola Chiara ITA 2001 Circolo Ambranuoto 01'13''47 495
7 Radovanovic Natasa BIH 2001 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 01'14''36 477
8 Gargovic Ema MNE 1999 MNE Budva - Budva 01'15''01 465

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Siladi Caba SRB 1990 SRB Serbia 01'01''52 800
2 Lakatos Kristian SRB 1997 SRB Ps Vojvodine                                            01'03''37 732
3 Baholli Deni ALB 1998 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'07''48 606
4 Rozanovic Adam HUN 1993 HUN Pecsi Sport Nonprof 01'07''54 605
5 Dragicevic Stefan SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'08''44 581
6 Spaic Nikola SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'10''92 522
7 Vaiardi Lorenzo ITA 2002 Circolo Ambranuoto 01'11''48 510
8 Alikavazovic Aldamer                                        MNE 2000 MNE Montenegro 01'11''76 504
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Montenegro Open 2017 (Niksicm, MNE) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 25/06/2017

RISULTATI

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bogdanovic Jovana SRB 1992 SRB Ps Vojvodine                                            02'40''19 654
2 Zivkovic Emilija SRB 2001 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'45''01 599
3 Frallicciardi Federica ITA 2000 Circolo Ambranuoto 02'45''14 597
4 Bukvic Dorotea SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'48''29 564
5 Milosevic D Teodora SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'51''79 530
6 Sekulic Helena SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'54''30 508
7 Cucnik Brina SLO 2001 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 02'54''41 507
8 Terzic Jelena MNE 2001 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 03'01''17 452

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nikolic Uros SRB 1996 SRB Serbia 01'50''61 784
2 Antonijevic Vladimir SRB 1996 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'56''94 663
3 Matic Aleksa SRB 2000 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'00''59 605
4 Gargovic Ado MNE 1998 MNE Budva - Budva 02'02''32 579
5 Kovacevic Lazar SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 02'09''23 491
6 Prebil Tai SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 02'14''93 431

4x100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 SRB 11 April - Beograd 04'13''81 571
(Culibrk Tara, Zivic Teodora, Zivkovic Emilija, Sekulic Helena)

2 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 04'16''02 557
(Anzur Lara, Mohar Mastnak Ernestina, Cucnik Brina, Leskovar Neza)

3 Circolo Ambranuoto 04'22''25 518
(Meringola Chiara, Frallicciardi Federica, Cristofano Rebecca, Colalucci Gaia)

4 MNE Budva - Budva 04'28''38 483
(Dajkovic Nina, Dragovic Ana, Vujovic Jovana, Gargovic Ema)

5 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 04'36''86 440
(Alexandru Briana Stefania, Careba Teodora, Berger Seline, Baciuna Roberta)

4x100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 SRB 11 April - Beograd 03'52''51 530
(Kisic Aleksa, Sljukic Lazar, Stankovic Lazar, Matic Aleksa)

2 MNE Budva - Budva 03'57''14 500
(Suka Nikola, Bismiljak Bosko, Dimic Ognjen, Gargovic Ado)

3 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 04'03''20 463
(Verc Peter, Dreu Domen, Golobic Tim, Prebil Tai)

4 ROU Cl. Sp. Scolar Resita 04'16''09 397
(Popescu Denis Laurean, Neamtju Alxandru, Bumbea Andrei, Schmelas Erwin)

5 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 04'31''01 335
(Golubovic Andrej, Capko Vladimir, Dokic Lazar, Mihailovic Dimitrije)
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